EPC-2325
PCI/ISA Single Board Computer
FEATURE SUMMARY
370-pin PGA socket for Intel®
Celeron and Pentium III
processors in FC-PGA and
FC-PGA2 packages
Intel® 815 GMCH and C-ICH

Warranty - Two year, parts only
EPC-2325 DATA SHEET | © 2006 RadiSys Corporation | ID: 09-14-2006 2 | Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
Toll-Free: 800-950-0044
Phone: 503-615-1100
Support: 866-385-6167
Call for pricing and availability. Refer to the order codes below.
DESCRIPTION:
With 850MHz Celeron, 0MB SDRAM and fansink
ORDER CODE: EPC2225-850-0
With 866MHz Pentium III, 0MB SDRAM
ORDER CODE: EPC2325-866-0
With 866MHz Pentium III, 0MB SDRAM and SCSI module
ORDER CODE: EPC2325S-866-0
With 1.26GHz Pentium III, 0MB SDRAM and SCSI module
ORDER CODE: EPC2325S-126-0
With 866MHz Pentium III, 0MB SDRAM, no SCSI
ORDER CODE: EPC2325-866-0
Contact Information